Official Results

U23 FIS Cross Country Skiing Championships -

U23

Women's Sprint Relay

soldier hollow
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at Soldier Hollow, Utah

on 2/14/2004

soldier hollow

Homestead USSA

Jury Information:

Chief of Competition:

Scott Peterson

Course Information:

Course Name:

Sprint Course

Technical Delegate: Lee Todd Height Difference (HD): 25 M

Asst. TD: Scott Wilson Max Climb (MC): 21 M

Jury Members: Bob Gross Total Climb (TC): 34 M

Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Class: F - Women 1.3 km
1 1 ITA-F 21:08.5
SANTER, Stephanie ITA 3:34.8 1 3:34.8 1
KELDER, Christina ITA 3:24.6 1 6:59.4 1
SANTER, Stephanie ITA 3:32.2 1 10:31.6 1
KELDER, Christina ITA 3:25.0 1 13:56.6 1
SANTER, Stephanie ITA 3:40.0 1 17:36.6 1
KELDER, Christina ITA 3:31.9 1 21:08.5 1
2 2 SUI-F 21:33.7

KUNZ, Nicole Sul 3:35.3 2 3:35.3 2
GREDIG, Sandra SuUl 3:25.0 2 7:00.3 2
KUNZ, Nicole Sul 3:38.8 3 10:39.1 3
GREDIG, Sandra Sul 3:37.5 4 14:16.6 3
KUNZ, Nicole Sul 3:43.7 3 18:00.3 3
GREDIG, Sandra SuUl 3:33.4 2 21:33.7 2
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

3 3 CAN-F 21:35.8
CRAWFORD, Chandra CAN 3:35.7 3 3:35.7 3
GAIAZOVA, Daria CAN 3:25.5 4 7:01.2 3
CRAWFORD, Chandra CAN 3:33.3 2 10:34.5 2
GAIAZOVA, Daria CAN 3:37.1 3 14:11.6 2
CRAWFORD, Chandra CAN 3:43.2 2 17:54.8 2
GAIAZOVA, Daria CAN 3:41.0 5 21:35.8 3

4 4 NOR-F 21:52.0
BRAATHEN, Merethe NOR 3:41.7 5 3:41.7 5
ENGESLAND, Ingvild NOR 3:25.3 3 7:07.0 4
BRAATHEN, Merethe NOR 3:45.2 5 10:52.2 4
ENGESLAND, Ingvild NOR 3:36.8 2 14:29.0 4
BRAATHEN, Merethe NOR 3:46.4 5 18:15.4 4
ENGESLAND, Ingvild NOR 3:36.6 3 21:52.0 4

5 5 GER-F 22:03.8
WUNDERLE, Stefanie GER 3:41.2 4 3:41.2 4
MAEMPEL, Antje GER 3:30.2 6 7:11.4 6
WUNDERLE, Stefanie GER 3:43.9 4 10:55.3 5
MAEMPEL, Antje GER 3:39.4 5 14:34.7 5
WUNDERLE, Stefanie GER 3:44.6 4 18:19.3 5
MAEMPEL, Antje GER 3:44.5 6 22:03.8 5

6 6 USA-F1 22:12.4
DEYONG, Nicole USA 3:44.0 6 3:44.0 6
RANDALL, Kikkan USA 3:27.1 5 7:11.1 5
DEYONG, Nicole USA 3:46.1 6 10:57.2 6
RANDALL, Kikkan USA 3:41.3 6 14:38.5 6
DEYONG, Nicole USA 3:53.0 6 18:31.5 6
RANDALL, Kikkan USA 3:40.9 4 22:12.4 6

7 7 USA-F2 23:13.8
VALAAS, Laura USA 3:49.9 7 3:49.9 7
DAW, Rachel USA 3:45.3 7 7:35.2 7
VALAAS, Laura USA 3:54.6 7 11:29.8 7
DAW, Rachel USA 3:52.7 7 15:22.5 7
VALAAS, Laura USA 3:59.8 7 19:22.3 7
DAW, Rachel USA 3:51.5 7 23:13.8 7
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Rank Bib Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

Weather: Sunny Air Temperature: -9 C Snow Temperature: -13 C
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